Corner sofa - Avighon-Neu (Pull-out with €799.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

Ss———

259

172

216/132

81-97

46

58

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Cream

Cream

Woven fabric
Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

10596-1246444
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